Brown remains actively employed as Vice President for Enrollment 
Services, the University desires to make a one-time credit to a Section 457(f) Deferred 
Compensation Account under The Cleveland State University Section 457(f) Deferred 
Compensation Plan (the “Plan”) in the amount of Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000), 
pursuant to the terms and conditions set forth in the Section 457(f) Deferred Compensation 
Agreement, attached; 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the Board of Trustees hereby approves the 
Section 457(f) Deferred Compensation Agreement, in substantially the form attached hereto,

[...]

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the Board authorized the Administration to 
execute a contract with H.M.H. Restoration, Ltd., the only contractor to respond to the 
University’s advertisement for bids, in the form attached and in the amount of Seven Hundred 
Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Dollars ($709,960.00); and 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Board authorizes the Vice President for Business 
Affairs or her designee to take such further action as may be necessary to complete the project. 

Naming of the College of Business 

President Berkman stated that a city-wide and University-wide announcement was being